Rank Competitor(s)
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Kate Harris

Alexane Gosselin

Danelle Leduc

Charléne Gagnon Hachey
Gracie-May Saint

Valerie Faucher

Club

Marathon FSC

Hearst FSC

Hearst FSC
Kapuskasing FSC
Haileybury FSC
Timmins Porcupine FSC

b

SKATECANADA

Mary Henderson

Date:

22-Jan-2020

Super Series #8 Kapuskasing

Kapuskasing Sports Palace

January 18, 2020 to January 19, 2020

STAR 6 Women (FreeSkate)
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20.60
16.01
15.77
14.99
13.48
11.86

Section
ON 20.60
ON 16.01
ON 15.77
ON 14.99
ON 13.48
ON 11.86
8:02:58AM

Abbie Drolet

b
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